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LCLC-5S-APC

5000±100mm

NO.     PARTS NAME      Q’TY     SPECIFICATION
CABLE          1PCS     

       PLUG            1PCS     LC /APC GREEN 
  BOOT            1PCS     WHITE

DESCRIPTION:APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN CUSTOMER:
ITEM NO.
DRAW NO.
UNIT
SCALE

NOTE:

All FIBER CABLE ARE TESTED BY  INSERTION LOSS/RETURN 
LOSS  TEST STATION  AND  INTEGRATED OPTICALFIBER END 
FACE INSPECTION EXPERTS
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Specifications

Diameter(mm)

Insertion Loss(dB)

Return Loss(dB)

Housing Color

Operating Temperature(℃)

Storage Temperature(℃)

Operating Wavelength(nm)

LC/APC-LC/APC
2.0mm  9/125  SM LSZH (yellow)

Fiber Mode
Type

Boot Color

≤0.3

≥60

-20~+75
-20~+85

PLUG1

BOOT1

PLUG2

BOOT2

 White

Green Green
          White

APC ≤0.3

≥60

APC

SM

1310

1

OD:2.0mm 9/125  SM OS2 LSZH (YELLOW)

PATCH CORD LC/APC -LC/APC DX
 9/125 SM OS2 LSZH OD:2mm


